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Schools Re-Open
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Payment of Capitation Grant (1st Moiety)
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Send NCSE Form 5 to SENO
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Send NCSE Form 6 to SENO
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Mid Term Break
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Schools Re-Open

BoM to issue written notice ref Job-Sharing and
Careen Break applicants for 2020/2021 School Year
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Final day of School Term

October Bank Holiday - Public Holiday
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Mid Term Break1
2/3
4
5
6
7
8
9/10
11
12
13
14
15
16/17
18 
19
20
21
22
23/24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1
2
3
4
5
6
7/8
9
10
11
12
13
14/15
16
17
18
19
20
21/22
23
24
25
26
27
28/29
30
31

Professional Briefing Day

Pupils validly enrolled on this date determine
staffing numbers for following academic year

Confirmation of enrolments for staffing purposes Payment of Standardised Testing Grant
Payment of School Book Grant
Final day of School Term

Schools closed for Easter
Schools closed for Easter
Schools closed for Easter
Schools closed for Easter
Good Friday
Easter Saturday/Sunday
Easter Monday
Schools closed for Easter - Final date for withdraw of
Job-Share and Careen Break applications 
Schools closed for Easter
Schools closed for Easter
Schools closed for Easter

Schools Re-Open
Submit Applications for Summer Work Scheme

June Bank Holiday - Public Holiday

Payment of Capitation Grant (2nd Moiety). 
DEIS Grant

Submit Annual Attendance Report to EWB, Túsla

Submission of applications for Teacher Refund Scheme due
Final Date for SNAs to submit Career Break App. for 2020/2021
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REMINDERS FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2019/2020
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This page enables those schools with activity during Summer (e.g. Autism Units open in July, Summer Works
Schemes etc.) to plan and manage these months in the same way as the offical school year.
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Submit Annual Attendance Report to EWB,
TÚSLA
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Final Day of School Term

October Bank Holiday - Public Holiday

Professional Briefing Day

Send NCSE Form 6 to SENO

Confirmation of enrolments for staffing
purposes 

Pupils validly enrolled on this date determine
staffing numbers for following academic year
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Nov

‘19
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Final Day of School Term
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St. Stephen’s Day
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SCHOOL CLOSURES KEY DATES SCHOOL EVENTS NOTES
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SCHOOL CLOSURES KEY DATES SCHOOL EVENTS NOTES
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R
New Years Day

Christmas Holidays

Christmas Holidays

Schools Re-Open

IPPN Annual Principals’ Conference

IPPN Annual Principals’ Conference

Send NCSE Form 5 to SENO

Discretionary School closure

Discretionary School closure

Discretionary School closure

Mid Term Break

Mid Term Break

Schools Re-Open

Job-sharing/career break applications due
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Payment of ICT Grant
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SCHOOL CLOSURES KEY DATES SCHOOL EVENTS NOTES

Payment of Standardised Testing Grant

Payment of School Book Grant

Final Day of School Term

Schools closed for Easter

Schools closed for Easter

Schools closed for Easter

Schools closed for Easter

Easter Monday

Schools closed for Easter Final date for withdrawal of job sharing/career
break applications

Schools closed for Easter

Schools closed for Easter

Schools closed for Easter

Schools Re-open

Submit applications for Summer Work Scheme

Good Friday

Easter Saturday/Easter Sunday
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R

13

St. Patrick’s Day

Submission of applications for Teacher Refund
Scheme due

1st March: BoM to issue written notice ref Job-Sharing
and Career Break applicants for 2020/2021 School Year
1st March: Final Date for SNAs to submit Career Break 
Applications for 2020/2021 School Year
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Completed application form due for additional 
teaching post(s

Payment of Ancillary Services Grant to schools

Check NCSE website re SNA applications
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May Bank Holiday - Public Holiday Publication of SNA allocations on NCSE19
website 2019

June Bank Holiday - Public Holiday 

Payment of Capitation Grant (2nd Moiety) 

DEIS Grant
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This page enables those schools with activity during Summer (e.g. Autism Units open in July, Summer Works
Schemes etc.) to plan and manage these months in the same way as the offical school year.
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Submit Annual Attendance Report to EWB, TÚSLA
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Schools closed for Easter
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Final Date for SNAs to submit Career Break App. for 2020/2021
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